• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV06
MOONRAKER
EVOLVE

MS
Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
MOONRAKER EVOLVE
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led Linear Wraparound Fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-MRE-04-3248N
TECHNICAL
REQUIREMENTS VERSION
PRODUCT ID MODEL NUMBER
5.1 PJA8UYAX AE-SF-MRE-04-3248N
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS – DLC MODEL
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3500K 4000K 5000K
NORMAL (80CRI) 0.97 1 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use correction factors
as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-MRE-04-3248N
MOONRAKER EVOLVE
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led Linear Wraparound Fixture
Easy Wiring
Certified For CA Title
20
Constant Power
Performance
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER (BLD-YTXXD-XXX)
BLD-YT08D-XXX                        OUTPUT POWER : 8 WATTS
BLD-YT15D-XXX                                                                                       OUTPUT POWER : 15 WATTS
BLD-YTXXD-XXX LED Emergency Driver is UL listed for field and factory installation that allows the
same LED fixture to be used for both normal and emergency operation. In the event of a
power failure, the emergency driver switches to emergency mode and operates the fixture for
90 minutes. This module will operate a LED array load at 8W or 15W with constant power at a
rated output voltage of 30-60 VDC. The constant power design of BLD-YTXXD-XXX maintains the
output wattage to the LED array, providing consistent illumination for the entire emergency
runtime. Its slim shape is ideal for use in linear LED lighting fixtures.
DIMENSIONS (inches and mm)
8 WATTS:
15 WATTS:
318 mm
12.51 in
21 mm
0.83 in
305 mm
12.5 in
450 mm
17.7 in
435 mm
17.12 in
32 mm 20 mm
1.26 in   0.79 in
21 mm
0.83 in
250 mm 9.84 in
200 mm 7.87 in
>152 mm